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Year to Year Comparison By Line of Business

P15 Description

Premium
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Fire (Including Allied Lines)

Allied Lines

Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Commercial Multiple Peril

Ocean Marine

Inland Marine

Medical Malpractice

Earthquake

Group Accident & Health

All Other A&H

Other Liability

Products Liability

Oth Private Passenger Auto Liabilty
Other Commercial Auto Liability
Private Passngr Auto Physical Damag
Commercial Auto Physical Damage
Aircraft (All Perils)

Fidelity

Surety

Burglary and Theft

Boiler and Machinery

Credit

Agg Write-Ins for Other Line of Bus

Grand Total:
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$470,841,167.25
$21,176,840.84
$371,031.29
$44,512,672.29
$123,140,726.22
$10,213,129.71
$18,908,832.94
$9,953,616.25
$58,140.54
$6,059,108.05
$730,326.21
$579,644,662.26
$5,321,956.14
$1,335.00
$65,175,590.69
$70,874.59
$13,839,970.44
$3,321,607.28
$21,085.00
$626,778.00
$633,605.67
$3,966.00
$21,503,881.69
$2,170,552.00

$1,398,301,456.35

$454,039,303.95
$31,325,947.08
$116,627.77
$32,655,300.16
$153,067,637.62
$21,459,649.59
$23,794,510.30
$10,020,852.07
$18,637.40
$4,670,043.03
$659,472.80
$616,220,344.38
$5,006,818.52
$0.00
$76,030,543.80
$523,142.05
$20,199,976.91
$3,681,052.85
$140,269.00
$7,680.50
$193,335.12
$0.00
$21,611,228.50

$1,010,869.13
$1,476,453,242.53

$16,801,863.30
($10,149,106.24)
$254,403.52
$11,857,372.13
($29,926,911.40)
($11,246,519.88)
($4,885,677.36)
($67,235.82)
$39,503.14
$1,389,065.02
$70,853.41
($36,575,682.12)
$315,137.62
$1,335.00
($10,854,953.11)
($452,267.46)
($6,360,006.47)
($359,445.57)
($119,184.00)
$619,097.50
$440,270.55
$3,966.00
($107,346.81)

$1,159,682.87
($78,151,786.18)

3.70
-32.40
218.13
36.31
-19.55
-5241
-20.53
-0.67
211.96
29.74
10.74
-5.94
6.29
0.00
-14.28
-86.45
-31.49
-9.76
-84.97
8060.64
227.72
0.00
-0.50

114.72
-5.29



